SATURDAY 23 MARCH EVENING

Mt 800 SF MEN SENIOR ev.35

pos first name

1 Nandor

2 Derin

3 Oleksii

4 Evaggelos - Savvas

5 llias

6 Kamil

7 Antonio

8 Duncan

9 Denis

10 Matyas

11 Marios

12 Rébert

13 Marcel

14 Géza

15 Morgan

16 Felix

17 Vid

18 Luka

19 Rufus
Leonardo
Christian

lastname
KISS
TOPARLAK
ZAKHAROV
NIKOLAIDIS
KALFIDIS
PIETRAS
VERDOLIVA
GAIDA
SHAO
KUBICEK
ARMOUTSIS
SEMOSTYaN
PORGES
KOSARA
BOURQUIN
WAHLSTADT
STIPKOVI¢
BOHA¢
PATGE
BERTUZZO

DEGLI ESPOSTI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

year
2005
1997
2001
2005
2005
2005
2006
2001
2001
2003
2000
2001
2005
1996
2006
1999
2000
2004
2006
2006
2005

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2024

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 22-24 March 2024

at

>r>r>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>0

f/m club_name

==L

EEIETEZEELEEELEELEELELEELLER

MATRAI ER6M{ BuVaRKLUB

BAKIRKOY ATASPOR KULUBU

UKRAINE

KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARIAS
KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARIAS
FUNDACJA DELFINEK CHODZIEZ

NPS MILAN

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING
NPS MILAN

AQUA KLUB LIBEREC

KOLIMVITIKOS OMILOS KALAMARIAS
KAPOSV&RI 1. MCM-DIAMANT ADORJaN SE
SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING
MURENA SZEGEDI USZ6 éS BuVaR KLUB
PAYS AIX NATATION

SC DHFK LEIPZIG E.V. - FINSWIMMING
RK NEVERA

RSK MLADOST MEDULIN

TC FEZ BERLIN

AQUAREA VICENZA ASSOCIAZ. SPORTIVA DILETT.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO BOLOGNESE

country dist
HUN 800
TUR 800
UKR 800
GRE 800
GRE 800
POL 800
ITA 800
GER 800
ITA 800
CZE 800
GRE 800
HUN 800
GER 800
HUN 800
FRA 800
GER 800
CRO 800
CRO 800
GER 800
ITA 800

ITA 800

style
SF
SF
SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF
SF

SF

sub. time
06:12.74
06:27.12
06:30.71
06:33.16
06:37.70
06:40.80
06:45.00
06:48.00
06:39.03
06:36.72
06:37.00
06:40.40
07:02.99
06:45.00
07:09.52
07:17.42
07:15.67
07:14.36
08:20.12
08:07.20
06:41.50

CMAS

TIME
6.24,39
6.27,98
6.30,88
6.39,33
6.43,17
6.43,69
6.45,33
6.46,75
6.49,15
6.49,98
6.52,02
7.03,92
7.06,05
7.07,49
7.09,62
7.13,04
7.17,04
7.24,94
8.10,09
DNS
DNS

POINT
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8
7
6

out of race



